Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall McRoberts - (473007) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:43.25
2:44.94
2:45.90
2:45.98
2:46.11
2:46.17
2:46.75
2:47.14
2:47.86
2:48.02
2:48.17
2:48.19
2:48.33
2:48.58

3:40.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.17
2:46.75
2:48.02
2:44.94
2:47.86
2:46.17
2:43.25

2:46.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
440
432
432
431
430
426
423
417
416
415
415
414
412
183

WA Pts

415
426
416
440
417
430
454
431

Round

H
C
H
H

-n

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T O T I T

Date

04/04/14
01/06/14
13/06/13
02/02/14
09/02/14
17/05/14
02/08/14
18/05/13
01/06/14
25/06/14
18/01/15
02/06/13
21/07/13
21/07/113

22/02/09

Date

18/01/15
02/08/14
25/06/14
01/06/14
01/06/14
17/05/14
04/04/14
09/02/14

Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
SASA West District Grand Prix

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

East District LC TT

Meet

SASA West District Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

Venue

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Bristol
Sunderland
Swansea
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Dublin
Dublin

Edinburgh

Venue

Glasgow
Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Glasgow

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.98
2:48.58
2:48.33
2:45.90
2:48.19
2:47.14

3:40.70

Copyright 2024

432
412
414
432
415
423
183

I I I T

02/02/14
21/07/13
21/07/13
13/06/13
02/06/13
18/05/13
22/02/09

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Irish Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

East District LC TT

Edinburgh
Dublin
Dublin
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Edinburgh

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



