Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall McRoberts - (473007) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.25	454	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.94	440	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.90	432	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.98	432	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.11	431	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.17	430	Н	17/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.75	426	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:47.14	423	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.86	417	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.02	416	Н	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.17	415	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.19	415	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.33	414	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.58	412	F	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
3:40.70	183		22/02/09	East District LC TT	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.17	415	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.75	426	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:48.02	416	Н	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.94	440	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.86	417	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.17	430	Н	17/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.25	454	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.11 Copyright 2024	431 I	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:45.98	432	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.58	412	F	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.33	414	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.90	432	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:48.19	415	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:47.14	423	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
3:40.70	183		22/02/09	East District LC TT	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS